Competition:

North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 &&ten Leisure Centre

Ranking Team

1 North Yorkshire
2 County Durham
3 West Yorkshire

Competition Results

Venue:

4x2 2LR
70 58
60 50
50 22

Date

25 Feb 2024
vJ
56
46

28



Competition:

Team Results

Venue

County Durham (purple)

North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 &&ten Leisure Centre

4x2 2LR

Ranking Team

1 North Yorkshire
2 County Durham
3 West Yorkshire

Comp No Name

153
153
154
154
155
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
164

Evie Kieiser
Evie Kieiser
Abbie Robinson
Abbie Robinson
Isabelle Christie
Isabelle Christie

Colour

Green
Purple
Blue

Jessica Montgomery

Ruby Potter
Maise Kilpatrick
Phoebe Emerson

Score
734
642
392

Event
2LR
STJ
4LR
SLJ
6LR
SB
STJ
S
VJ
SLJ

Maisy Newby-HigginbottomVJ

Holly Taylor

Isla Ford Hutchinson
Persephone Risbey

Trinity Donoghue
Trinity Donoghue

4LR
6LR
S
2LR
SB

OR
70
60

0

4x1
70
60
50

Perf1
0.0
5.38
0.0
1.82
1:24.5
79
5.16
6.77
37
1.79
41
0.0
1:27.5
5.69
0.0

69

P8
70
60
50

70
60
50

Perf2
25.3
5.44
54.6
1.93

4.98
6.41
37
1.87
40
56.8

6.07
25.1

58
50
22

4LR 6LR

58 58
50 50
42 42

Perf3
5.28
1.90
4.96
6.62

38

1.87
37

5.42

S SB

58 54
48 54
44 22

Perf4
5.22
1.89
5.30
6.94

40

1.88
41

4.86

Date
25 Feb 2024
SLJ ST W
54 58 56
54 50 46
42 0 28
Best Ranking Points
25.3 4 24
5.44 3 26
54.6 3 26
1.93 2 28
1:24.5 3 26
79 1 30
5.30 4 24
6.94 3 26
40 5 22
1.88 3 26
41 4 24
56.8 4 24
1:27.5 4 24
6.07 5 22
251 3 26
69 4 24



Competition:

Team Results

Venue

North Yorkshire (green)

North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 &&ten Leisure Centre

4LR 6LR

Ranking
1
2
3

Team Colour
North Yorkshire Green
County Durham Purple
West Yorkshire Blue

Comp No Name

165
165
166
166
167
167
168
169
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Juliette Callau

Juliette Callau

Sophia Horsfall-Samb
Sophia Horsfall-Samb
Juliette Macquin-Jones
Juliette Macquin-Jones
Tegan Smith

Isabelle Smith

Isabelle Smith

Mia Hartley

Imogen Bind

Matilda Baxter

Willow Goor

Sophie Smith

Mathilda Townend
Fleur Farmer-Beasley

Score
734
642
392

Event
2LR
SB
2LR
S
4LR
VJ
4LR
6LR
SB
6LR
STJ
STJ
SLJ
VJ
SLJ
S

OR
70
60

0

4x1
70
60
50

Perf1
0.0

77

0.0
8.67
0.0

43

0.0
1:24 1
72
1:24.0
6.16
5.96
1.91
49
1.55
7.35

P8
70
60
50

4x2 2LR

70
60
50

Perf2
24.2

24.7
9.72
52.8

50
54.1

6.04
6.00
2.01

50
1.70
8.47

58
50
22

58
50
42

Perf3

9.84

54

6.00
6.16
1.98

49
1.61
8.35

58
50
42

S SB

58 54
48 54
44 22

Perf4

0.00

54

6.20
6.15
1.90

50
1.78
8.52

SLJ STJ

54
54
42

58
50
0

Date
25 Feb 2024

vJ
56
46
28

Best Ranking Points

24.2
77
24.7
9.84
52.8
54
54.1
1:24 1
72
1:24.0
6.20
6.16
2.01
50
1.78
8.52

30
28
28
30
30
30
28
28
26
30
30
28
30
26
24
28
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Competition:

Team Results

Venue

West Yorkshire (blue)

North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 &&ten Leisure Centre

4LR 6LR

Ranking Team

1 North Yorkshire
2 County Durham
3 West Yorkshire

Comp No Name

178
178
179
179
180
180
180
181
181
182
182

Florence Gibbs
Florence Gibbs
Emily Coulson
Emily Coulson
Eleanor Varley
Eleanor Varley
Eleanor Varley
Harri Sheehan
Harri Sheehan
Soraya Thomas
Soraya Thomas

Score

734
642
392

Colour
Green
Purple
Blue

Event
2LR
SB
6LR
S
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SLJ
6LR
VJ

OR
70
60

0

4x1
70
60
50

Perf1
0.0

65
1:33.7
6.38
0.0
5.40
1.50
0.0
1.66
1:32.5
39

P8
70
60
50

4x2 2LR

70
60
50

Perf2
25.5

6.15
59.3
4.98
1.49
57.7
1.65

51

58
50
22

58
50
42

Perf3

6.26

0.00
1.40

1.60

51

58
50
42

S SB

58 54
48 54
44 22

Perf4

6.82

5.07
1.29

1.57

51

Date
25 Feb 2024
SLJ ST W
54 58 56
54 50 46
42 0 28
Best Ranking Points
25.5 5 22
65 5 22
1:33.7 6 20
6.82 4 24
59.3 6 20
5.40 6 20
1.50 6 20
57.7 5 22
1.66 5 22
1:32.5 5 22
51 2 28



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 &&ten Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 02  North Yorkshire Green 0.0 1:19.2 1:19.2 70.0

2 01 County Durham Purple 0.0 1:25.1 1:25.1 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 &&ten Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 02 North Yorkshire Green 0.0 49.8 49.8 70.0
2 01 County Durham Purple 0.0 51.4 51.4 60.0

3 03 West Yorkshire Blue 0.0 56.1 56.1 50.0



Competition: Venue:
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 &&ten Leisure Centre
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire Green 58
2 County Durham Purple 50
3 West Yorkshire Blue 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 North Yorkshire Green 165 Juliette Callau
2 North Yorkshire Green 166 Sophia Horsfall-Samb
3 County Durham Purple 164 Trinity Donoghue
4 County Durham Purple 153 Evie Kieiser
5 West Yorkshire Blue 178 Florence Gibbs

Results Sheet

Best

242
247
251
25.3
255

2 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22

Date
25 Feb 2024



Competition: Venue:
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 &&ten Leisure Centre
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire Green 58
2 County Durham Purple 50
3 West Yorkshire Blue 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 North Yorkshire Green 167 Juliette Macquin-Jones
2 North Yorkshire Green 168 Tegan Smith
3 County Durham Purple 154 Abbie Robinson
4 County Durham Purple 161 Holly Taylor
5 West Yorkshire Blue 181 Harri Sheehan
6 West Yorkshire Blue 180 Eleanor Varley

Results Sheet

Best

52.8
54.1
54.6
56.8
57.7
59.3

4 Lap Race

Date
25 Feb 2024

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20



Results Sheet

6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 &&ten Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire Green 58
2 County Durham Purple 50
3 West Yorkshire Blue 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Green 170 Mia Hartley 1:24.0 30
2 North Yorkshire Green 169 lIsabelle Smith 1:241 28
3 County Durham Purple 155 Isabelle Christie 1:24.5 26
4 County Durham Purple 162 Isla Ford Hutchinson 1:27.5 24
5 West Yorkshire Blue 182 Soraya Thomas 1:32.5 22
6 West Yorkshire Blue 179 Emily Coulson 1:33.7 20



Competition:

North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 &&ten Leisure Centre

Results Sheet

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02  North Yorkshire Green
2 01 County Durham Purple
3 03 West Yorkshire Blue

Venue:

Heat

Final

1:46.4
1:47.4
1:56.7

8 Lap Paarlauf

Date

25 Feb 2024
Performance Points
1:46.4 70.0
1:47 .4 60.0

1:56.7 50.0



Competition:

North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 &&ten Leisure Centre

Results Sheet

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02  North Yorkshire Green
2 01 County Durham Purple
3 03 West Yorkshire Blue

Venue:

Heat

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Date

25 Feb 2024
Performance Points
1:35.4 70.0
1:46.9 60.0

1:51.0 50.0



Competition: Venue:
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 &&ten Leisure Centre
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire Green 58
2 County Durham Purple 48
3 West Yorkshire Blue 44
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 North Yorkshire Green 166 Sophia Horsfall-Samb
2 North Yorkshire Green 176 Fleur Farmer-Beasley
3 County Durham Purple 157 Ruby Potter
4  West Yorkshire Blue 179 Emily Coulson
5 County Durham Purple 163 Persephone Risbey
6 West Yorkshire Blue 180 Eleanor Varley

Results Sheet

Best

9.84
8.52
6.94
6.82
6.07
5.40

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20

Shot

Date
25 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue:
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 &&ten Leisure Centre
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= County Durham Purple 54
1= North Yorkshire Green 54
3 West Yorkshire Blue 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 County Durham Purple 155 Isabelle Christie 79 30
2 North Yorkshire Green 165 Juliette Callau 77 28
3 North Yorkshire Green 169 lIsabelle Smith 72 26
4 County Durham Purple 164 Trinity Donoghue 69 24
5 West Yorkshire Blue 178 Florence Gibbs 65 22

Date
25 Feb 2024



Competition: Venue:
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 &&ten Leisure Centre
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= County Durham Purple 54
1= North Yorkshire Green 54
3 West Yorkshire Blue 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 North Yorkshire Green 173 Willow Goor 2.01
2 County Durham Purple 154 Abbie Robinson 1.93
3 County Durham Purple 159 Phoebe Emerson 1.88
4 North Yorkshire Green 175 Mathilda Townend 1.78
5 West Yorkshire Blue 181 Harri Sheehan 1.66
6 West Yorkshire Blue 180 Eleanor Varley 1.50

Results Sheet

Standing Long Jump

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20

Date
25 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 &&ten Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Points
West Yorkshire Blue 0
1 North Yorkshire Green 58
2 County Durham Purple 50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Green 171 Imogen Bind 6.20 30
2 North Yorkshire Green 172 Matilda Baxter 6.16 28
3 County Durham Purple 153 Evie Kieiser 5.44 26
4 County Durham Purple 156 Jessica Montgomery 5.30 24



Competition: Venue:
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 &&ten Leisure Centre
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire Green 56
2 County Durham Purple 46
3 West Yorkshire Blue 28
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 North Yorkshire Green 167 Juliette Macquin-Jones
2 West Yorkshire Blue 182 Soraya Thomas
3 North Yorkshire Green 174 Sophie Smith
4 County Durham Purple 160 Maisy Newby-Higginbottom
5 County Durham Purple 158 Maise Kilpatrick

Results Sheet

Best

54
51
50
41
40

Vertical Jump

Points

30
28
26
24
22

Date
25 Feb 2024



